Receipt Number: 998455

Tracking Number: 74356553 /55

COPY OF PLEADING PROVIDED BY PLT

CAUSE NUMBER: 202446570

PLAINTIFF: ELMOWAFI, NATALIA

In the 334th Judicial

VS.

District Court of

DEFENDANT: YANG, CHRIS

Harris County, Texas

CITATION

THE STATE OF TEXAS County of Harris

TO: BINANCE HOLDINGS LTD c/o legal@binance.com

8-12-24

Attached is a copy of PLAINTIFF'S ORIGINAL VERIFIEDE CLASS ACTION PETITION, APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER, TEMPORARY, AND PERMANENT INJUNCTIONS.

This instrument was filed on July 24, 2024, in the above numbered and styled cause on the docket in the above Judicial District Court of Harris County, Texas, in the courthouse in the City of Houston, Texas. The instrument attached describes the claim against you.

YOU HAVE BEEN SUED. You may employ an attorney. If you or your attorney do not file a written answer with the District Clerk who issued this citation by 10:00 a.m. on the Monday next following the expiration of twenty days after you were served this citation and petition, a default judgment may be taken against you. In addition to filing a written answer with the clerk, you may be required to make initial disclosures to the other parties of this suit. These disclosures generally must be made no later than 30 days after you file your answer with the clerk. Find out more at TexasLawHelp.org.

ISSUED AND GIVEN UNDER MY HAND and seal of said Court, at Houston, Texas, this August 2, 2024.



Marilyon Burgess

Marilyn Burgess, District Clerk Harris County, Texas 201 Caroline, Houston, Texas 77002

Generated By: CHRISTOPHER MATTHEWS

Issued at request of:
Golub, Andrew S.
2700 POST OAK BLVD SUITE 1750
HOUSTON, TX 77056
(713) 526-3700
Bar Number: 08114950

ertified Document Number: 115870131 - Page 2 of 4

Tracking Number: 74356553

CAUSE NUMBER: 202446570

PLAINTIFF: ELMOWAFI, NATALIA	In the 334th
vs.	Judicial District Court
DEFENDANT: YANG, CHRIS	of Harris County, Texas

				OFFICE	R/AUTH	ORIZED	PERSO	N RETUR	N			
Came	to	hand	at	0	clock	20	M	., or	the	•	day	of
Execu	ted a	t (add	ress)				 '					
1n			County	•								
at -	•		o'clo		-•	м.,	on	the 20	• . –		day	of
by de	eliver.	ing to									defen	dant,
in pe	rson,	a true	copy	of this								
CITAL	10n	togeti	ıer	with th	ne a	ccompa	anying		•	opy(ie	s) of	the
attac	hed th	ereto	and I	endorsed o	n said	copy	of the	Citat	on the	date o	f deliver	ν.
To c	certif	y whi	Lch	I affix	my	hand	offi	cially				
FEE:	5											
									of			
County	y, Tex	25										
					•6	By	·					
		Affia	nt					I	Deputy			
On th	is day	·					22			_, kno	wn to me	to be
the pe	erson	whose	signat	ure								
ne/she	rs on e stat e retu	ed tha	regoint this	ng return, s citation	person was e	nally xecute	appear d by h	ed, Af im/her	ter bed in the	ing by exact	me duly s manner re	worn, cited
SWORN	TO	0.00		SUBSCRIBE				on	thi	s _		of
							-		Nota	ry Publ	ic	

Constable Return of Individual

Cause #: 202446570

Tracking #: 74356553

In the case of ELMOWAFI, NATALIA VS YANG, CHRIS a CITATION and attached PLAINTIFF'S ORIGINAL VERIFIEDE CLASS ACTION PETITION. APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER, TEMPORARY, AND PERMANENT INJUNCTIONS was issued by the 334th Judicial District court of HARRIS County, TX and came to hand on the 8 day of August , 2024 at 4:03PM to be delivered at legal@binance.com , ******** by delivering to: BINANCE HOLDINGS LTD

(Attempted service at legal@binance.com, ********, TX, ******** unless otherwise noted.)

Date	Time	Deputy Name	Agency	Service Attempt Type	Attempted Address	Remarks
8/8/2024	5:20:53 PM	GARRETT ARRINGTON	1	SERVED	V U	SERVED VIA EMAIL TO: LEGAL@BIANCE.COM

Alan Rosen, Constable Precinct #1
Harris County Texas

1302 Preston, 3rd Floor Houston Texas 77002 713.755.5200

Certified Document Number: 115870131 - Page 4 of 4

Automated Certificate of eService

This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system. The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Brenda Castillo on behalf of Andrew Golub

Bar No. 8114950

bcastillo@dowgolub.com Envelope ID: 90792351

Filing Code Description: No Fee Documents

Filing Description: Officer's Return Citation- Binance Holdings LTD

Status as of 8/13/2024 8:05 AM CST

Case Contacts

Name	BarNumber	Email	TimestampSubmitted	Status
Andrew SGolub		asgolub@dowgolub.com	8/12/2024 2:24:58 PM	SENT
Geoffrey Berg		gberg@bergplummer.com	8/12/2024 2:24:58 PM	SENT
Brenda Castillo		bcastillo@dowgolub.com	8/12/2024 2:24:58 PM	SENT
Tracy Moebes		tmoebes@bergplummer.com	8/12/2024 2:24:58 PM	SENT



I, Marilyn Burgess, District Clerk of Harris County, Texas certify that this is a true and correct copy of the original record filed and or recorded in my office, electronically or hard copy, as it appears on this date.

Witness my official hand and seal of office this November 19, 2024

Certified Document Number: <u>115870131 Total Pages: 4</u>

Marilyn Burgess, DISTRICT CLERK

Marilyn Burgess

HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS